
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 5.49.020 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 1371

2 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 13.69.029 LYONNAIS 1365

3 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 POITOU-CHARENTES 1328

4 ALBERT SPORT TIR 16.80.020 PICARDIE 1325

5 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 20.73.010 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1338

6 S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 LIMOUSIN 1334

7 TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE 10.93.400 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1321

8 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1.67.116 ALSACE 1319

9 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 10.95.630 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1311

10 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1310

11 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 15.59.128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1308

12 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1307

13 S.S.L.T. 27.87.175 LIMOUSIN 1304

14 A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 8.10.020 CHAMPAGNE 1303

15 S.T. NANCY 12.54.137 LORRAINE 1303

16 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 15.59.005 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1284

17 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 1282

18 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 14.61.014 NORMANDIE 1274

19 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 4.58.085 BOURGOGNE 1241

20 C.T. MONTGERON 10.91.009 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1210
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 25 M
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THOREAU Sophie MATON Amandine
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TOURNEUR Jeoffrey
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VARENNE Tristan
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PEZIN Julie
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PETINGA Priscilla
DUMONT Axel

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE

LEGRAND Jean Philippe DUVIEL Patrice PALLESCHI Mario
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RONNELLE Xavier
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RENAUD Yves GIRAUD Lionel

GIANSILY Philippe
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THOREAU Sophie

BEAUVAIR Charley
PATENAIRE Stephane
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale

A.S.T. DURTALOIS 5.49.020 THOREAU Sophie 137 134 271 GIMENES Jonathan 139 129 268 DAVID Franckie 139 142 281 NICOT Hervé 138 138 276 DUTRUEL David 139 136 275 1371 17 1

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 13.69.029 MATON Amandine 141 132 273 COUTURIER Sylvie 131 137 268 SAFFROY Aurélien 147 130 277 HENRY Arnaud 139 142 281 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 139 127 266 1365 22 2

CHEVALIERS TIREURS 20.73.010 COLIN Jean Marc 133 135 268 CANEPARI Carine 141 138 279 PERRET Jean François 136 134 270 PETINGA Priscilla 139 131 270 GIANSILY Philippe 131 120 251 1338 20 3

S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 GAYAUDON France 140 136 276 FASCIAUX Yannick 136 136 272 GIRAUD Lionel 143 100 243 GAYAUDON Jean-Louis 132 130 262 DUVIEL Patrice 139 142 281 1334 23 4

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 BERY Anne Catherine 128 130 258 RENAUD Yves 132 122 254 BAUDET Philippe 137 139 276 BOUQUET Claude 129 132 261 LEGRAND Jean Philippe 140 139 279 1328 12 5

ALBERT SPORT TIR 16.80.020 RONNELLE Xavier 138 140 278 DHENAIN Théo 130 132 262 VARENNE Tristan 129 124 253 DUMONT Axel 129 134 263 LENGLET Antoine 140 129 269 1325 17 6

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE 10.93.400 MORIN Lou 132 136 268 CAPELLA Nicolas 131 123 254 TOURNEUR Jeoffrey 137 134 271 BAUDET Nicolas 132 131 263 PALLESCHI Mario 133 132 265 1321 17 7

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1.67.116 PEZIN Julie 127 130 257 PATENAIRE Stephane 137 135 272 CHATELAIN Benoit 137 143 280 BEAUVAIR Charley 143 137 280 OLIVIER Joël 127 103 230 1319 21 8

CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 10.95.630 MADRELLE Jean Pierre 127 122 249 BLAIN-DUDOUIT Catherine 133 139 272 FEUILLEE Florian 129 135 264 LOPEZ Julien 125 128 253 GOMEZ Gérard 138 135 273 1311 15 9

T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 AMAURY Jean-Philippe 138 131 269 MALAQUIN Thomas 136 128 264 BEAUDET Eric 143 135 278 CAPELLE Jean-François 138 118 256 COSTES Frederic 128 115 243 1310 16 10

LA MADELEINOISE TIR 15.59.128 LECLERCQ Jérome 141 144 285 DAYEZ Virginie 128 93 221 MONDO Jeremy 141 134 275 FREZIN Eric 139 119 258 SEGERS Jean-Marc 137 132 269 1308 14 11

S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CHEVALLIER Lilian 127 134 261 LECOMTE Philippe 136 130 266 CANDEL Elisa 138 133 271 ALEHAUSE Maxence 130 136 266 GIMENEZ Leonardo 122 121 243 1307 16 12

S.S.L.T. 27.87.175 PINOTEAU Jean Luc 138 134 272 BLOT Nadine 125 129 254 DOLLEANS Lionel 133 133 266 FANANAS Christophe 134 135 269 DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE Philippe 124 119 243 1304 16 13

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 8.10.020 BENOT Sebastien 132 127 259 GUENIN Eric 131 110 241 THELOY Françoise 141 107 248 SOULLEZ Sébastien 136 140 276 GOUGET Pascal 137 142 279 1303 20 14

S.T. NANCY 12.54.137 TEYCHENE Lauraine 117 109 226 BARRIER Jérome 136 103 239 DELACOURT Thomas 135 143 278 LORAIN David 141 141 282 VALENTIN Pierre 141 137 278 1303 17 14

T.S. CAUDRESIEN 15.59.005 LEFEBVRE Hubert 127 137 264 LHOIR Patrice 143 128 271 LEITE Mathis 85 121 206 GARAT Thierry 140 136 276 DEBUIRE Reynald 130 137 267 1284 18 16

S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 JENAL Olga 133 129 262 ROTH Sébastien 143 128 271 STAB Martine 127 133 260 GHERARDINI Stéphanie 130 133 263 MOROSOLI Nicolas 126 100 226 1282 13 17

A.T.C.P. ALENCON 14.61.014 KOVACEVIC Mebrura 110 119 229 WILKINS Alan 133 138 271 KOVACEVIC Dragan 139 138 277 VETILLARD Philippe 121 114 235 BISSON Michel 134 128 262 1274 19 18

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 4.58.085 GODON Stéphanie 141 116 257 RZEGOCZAN Alyssa 115 123 238 MARTIN Isabelle 121 106 227 PILLIEN Michel 126 103 229 RZEGOCZAN Vincent 144 146 290 1241 20 19

C.T. MONTGERON 10.91.009 VILMONT Richard 125 115 240 BRUZEK Elouan 126 133 259 LADAN Sébastien 121 127 248 MARTIN Céline 125 122 247 DEYNOUX Laurent 106 110 216 1210 7 20
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